
FALL 2020  

Sacramento  
Cash for 
College 
Workshops 

2 

STUDENTS: 2.0 2 Applications 1 Deadline     Up to $12,570 annually 
 GPA 1.FAFSA or CA Dream Act March 2, 2021! 

Minimum 2. GPA Verification  

WEEK 1 Thursday October 1 Natomas High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

WEEK 2 

Tuesday October 6 Highlands High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday October 7 Elk Grove High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday October 7 Rio Vista High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 8 Delta High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 8 San Juan High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

WEEK 3 

Wednesday October 14 El Camino High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday October 14 Sacramento High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 15 Foothill High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 15 River City High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Saturday October 17 Woodland Community College 9:00 am-12:00 pm 

WEEK 4 

Tuesday October 20 Rosemont High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday October 21 Encina High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday  October 21 McClatchy High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 22 Roseville High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 22 Sheldon High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

WEEK 5 

Tuesday October 27 Hiram Johnson High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday October 28 Valley High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 29 Calvine High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday October 29 Cristo Rey High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

WEEK 6 Wednesday November 4 Florin High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday November 5 Rio Linda High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

WEEK 7 Tuesday November 10 Cordova High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday November 12 Grant High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

WEEK 8 
Tuesday November 17 Davis Senior High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday November 18 Monterey Trail High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Thursday November 19 Luther Burbank High School 5:30 pm 7:30 pm 

WEEK 9 Thursday December 3 Laguna Creek High School 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
     

For workshops later in the season to www.cash4college.org 
 

See other side for what you will need! 

FREE! 
Cash for College 

Virtual Workshops 

Deadline 

M
arch 2, 2021 



FALL 2020
Your ticket for….. 
Information and resources 
All students will receive 
assistance to complete the 
FAFSA or Dream Act application 

Foster Youth will receive help with the Chafee Grant application! 

STUDENTS: 2.0 GPA 
Minimum

2 Applications 
FAFSA or CADAA and GPA 

Verification

1 Deadline 
March 2, 2021

Up to $12,570
annually

School Name: 
Zoom Invitation: 

Remember! 
To apply for Cal Grant, you must submit a FAFSA or CA Dream Act Application and Cal Gran GPA 
verification. Public high schools and public charter schools are required to submit their current seniors 
year students’ GPAs, unless the parent or student has opted out.  Verity with your school! 

For workshops later in the season go to www.cash4college.org 

Some of the information you might need to complete your application includes: 

Student’s Social Security number and driver’s license number (or government issued ID) if available 

Parents’ Social Security number (if available) 

Parents’ federal income tax returns for tax year 2019 

Records of untaxed income such as child support, TANF, interest income, veteran’s non-educational 

benefits, social security benefits 

Student’s 2019 federal income tax return, or evidence of income earned (W-2 form or pay records) 

Bank account records or statements 

Records of stocks, bonds or investments (if available) 

Business records (if available) 

If not US citizen, bring alien registration card (if available) 

A list of colleges you are interested in and housing plans 

FREE! 
CASH for COLLEGE 
Virtual Workshops 

Deadline 

M
arch 2, 2021 
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